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Method
Variables 
Removed

Variables 
Entered

1 Enter.X2Rata, 
X1Rata

ModelModel

Variables Entered/Removed
b

a. All requested variables entered.

b. Dependent Variable: YRATA

Durbin-
Watson

Std. Error of 
the Estimate

Adjusted R 
SquareR SquareR

1 1,416,4212,597,614,783
a

ModelModel

Model Summary
b

a. Predictors: (Constant), X2Rata, X1Rata

b. Dependent Variable: YRATA

Sig.FMean Squaredf
Sum of 
Squares

Regression

Residual

Total

1

4921,586

,177478,337

,000
a

37,3476,625213,249

ModelModel

ANOVA
b

a. Predictors: (Constant), X2Rata, X1Rata

b. Dependent Variable: YRATA

Std. ErrorB

Unstandardized Coefficients

(Constant)

X1Rata

X2Rata

1

,103-,262

,119,607

,6271,867

ModelModel

Coefficients
a

Beta Sig.t VIFTolerance

Collinearity Statistics
Standardized 
Coefficients

(Constant)

X1Rata

X2Rata

1

1,563,640,015-2,537-,288

1,563,640,0005,087,576

,0052,976

ModelModel

Coefficients
a

Page 1



a. Dependent Variable: YRATA

X1RataX2Rata

X2Rata

X1Rata

X2Rata

X1Rata

Correlations

Covariances

1

,014,007

,007,011

1,000,600

,6001,000

ModelModel

Coefficient Correlations
a

a. Dependent Variable: YRATA

Condition 
IndexEigenvalue X2RataX1Rata(Constant)

Variance Proportions

1

2

3

1

,63,921,0022,564,006

,37,07,005,761,088

,01,00,001,0002,907

Model DimensionModel Dimension

Collinearity Diagnostics
a

a. Dependent Variable: YRATA

NStd. DeviationMeanMaximumMinimum

Predicted Value

Residual

Std. Predicted Value

Std. Residual 50,979,0001,832-2,243

501,000,0001,901-2,653

50,4125,0000,7714-,9446

50,52003,4984,4862,119

Residuals Statistics
a

a. Dependent Variable: YRATA
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